NeW tO range s

PASSENGER VECHICLE

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

APRIL 2020
AXIAL JOINT
T
LEFT & RIGHT T
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
TLX 2015/01 - 53010T2BA01 D : M18x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :202
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 33228AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
TLX 2015/01 - 52325TZ3A01 M M10x1,25
L :1445
D :9

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to

APRIL 2020
STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 33227AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
TLX 2015/01 - 52320TZ3A01 M : M10x1,25
L :1445
D :9
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT _"_ n
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
RENDEZVOUS 2002/01 2007/12 15232854 L 377
RENDEZVOUS 2002/01 2007/01 h 425
TERRAZA 2005/01 2007/12 ID : @14,2
TERRAZA 2005/01 2007/01
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
H 31494AP TIE ROD END (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P
h 31495AP AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P1

www.aplus-automotive.com 2



new to

APRIL 2020
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
RENDEZVOUS 2002/01 2007/12 15232854-P D : M16x1,5
RENDEZVOUS 2002/01 2007/01 L :163
TERRAZA 2005/01 2007/12 bl : 42,5
TERRAZA 2005/01 2007/01 ID : @12,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 33216AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P2
|
TIE ROD END
LEFT

* Handed : 33205AP
Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono|  TEomen
ENVISION 2016/01 2018/12 23272689 CL : 18

CU : 13,2

D : M16x1,5

M : M12x1,75

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to

APRIL 2020
|
TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 33204AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
ENVISION 2016/01 2018/12 23272690 CL : 18
CU : 13,2
D : M16x1,5
M : M12x1,75
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 31425AP
Upper Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
ESCALADE 1999/01 2000/12 12376163 M M14x1,5
12388431 ID : @145
bl : 56
I :236,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
~ 17422AP REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE) (CENTER) 15993180
. .l. 31426AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 12388431-P

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

APRIL 2020

CADILLAC

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 31424AP
Upper Front Axle

T | 20 | omurcomeamsonno| JEemon
ESCALADE 1999/01 2000/12 | 12376164 M : M14x1,5
12388432 ID : @145
bl : 56
| 2365
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
~ 17422AP REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE) (CENTER) 15993180
r ... 31426AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 12388431-P
32312AP CADILLAC

T | 20 [ommicommsoo|  Eomen
DEVILLE 1994/01 1999/12 3537118 L : 1155
ELDARADO 1993/01 2002/12 ID : 10,7
SEVILLE 1992/01 1996/01

www.aplus-automotive.com 5




new to

APRIL 2020
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
CTS 2008/01 2014/12 15231140 M M12x1,5
25768143 L 11,5
D 152
|
STABILIZER
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
XT5 2017/01 - 84108681-M M M12x1,75
L : 280
D :8

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




new to

APRIL 2020
CADILLAC
TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 33127AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
ATS 2013/01 - 22961956 CL : 20,2
CTS 2004/01 2013/12 CU : 16,7
D : M16x1,5
M : M12x1,75
33127AP CADILLAC

TIE ROD END

RIGHT
* Handed : 33126AP
Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
ATS 2013/01 - 22961955 CL : 20,2
CTS 2004/01 2013/12 CU : 16,7

D : M16x1,5

M : M12x1,75

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




new to

APRIL 2020

CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 31425AP
Upper Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono|  TEomen
BLAZER 1992/01 1994/12 12388431 M : M14x1,5
ID : @145
bl : 56
| :236,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
~ 17422AP REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE) (CENTER) 15993180
" ... 31426AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 12388431-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




new to

APRIL 2020

CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 31424AP
Upper Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono|  TEomen
BLAZER 1992/01 1994/12 12388432 M : M14x1,5
ID : @145
bl : 56
| :236,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
~ 17422AP REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE) (CENTER) 15993180
" ... 31426AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 12388431-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 9




new to

APRIL 2020

CHEVROLET

|
WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 31439AP
Upper Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
K2500 PICKUP 1989/01 2000/12 | 12543999 M : M16x1,5
K3500 PICKUP 1989/01 2000/12 ID : @145
SUBURBAN K1500 4X4 1995/01 1999/01 bl : 56
SUBURBAN K2500 1995/01 1999/12 I 299
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
12543999-P
12544000-P
‘ﬁ 13267AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 15616864
15634909
~ 17422AP REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE) (CENTER) 15993180

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

APRIL 2020

CHEVROLET

|
WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 31438AP
Upper Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
K2500 PICKUP 1989/01 2000/12 | 12544000 M : M16x1,5
K3500 PICKUP 1989/01 2000/12 ID : @145
SUBURBAN K1500 4X4 1995/01 1999/01 bl : 56
SUBURBAN K2500 1995/01 1999/12 I 299
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
12543999-P
12544000-P
‘ﬁ 13267AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 15616864
15634909
~ 17422AP REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE) (CENTER) 15993180

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

APRIL 2020

CHEVROLET

|
STRUT CONTROL ARM

g ST

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
YV'VEE')“TURE 2001/01 2005/12 | 15232854 L 377
h 425
D : @142
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
H 31494AP TIE ROD END (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P
h 31495AP AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P1
]
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOBEL YEAR Vg || QR SEIHARIERND) SPECIFICATIONS
}‘/V'VEE')“TURE 2001/01 2005/12 | 15232854-P D : M16x1,5
L : 163
bl : 425
D : @122
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
.‘ ‘ 33216AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P2

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

APRIL 2020

CHEVROLET

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle '
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
COBALT 2007/01 2010/01 20784687 M M12x1,75
HHR 2006/01 2011/12 L : 250
HHR 2006/01 2011/01 D :10
|
4 TIE ROD END
LEFT

* Handed : 33164AP
Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
CAPRICE 2014/01 2017/12 92198275 CL : 16,5
CU: 14
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,75

www.aplus-automotive.com 13




new to

APRIL 2020

CHEVROLET

RIGHT

Front Axle

4 TIE ROD END

* Handed : 33163AP

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
CAPRICE 2014/01 2017/12 92198274 CL : 16,5
CU: 14
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,75
| STABILIZER
LEFT e —~ - —n%
* Handed : 33170AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
CAPRICE 2014/01 2017/12 92253277 M M10x1,25
SS 2014/01 2017/12 L : 300
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

APRIL 2020
|
i STABILIZER

RIGHT ﬁ_‘ S—— -

* Handed : 33169AP

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
CAPRICE 2014/01 2017/12 92253276 M : M10x1,25
SS 2014/01 2017/12 L : 300
D :10
|
i AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT ' ‘
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
CAPRICE 2014/01 2017/12 92274700 D : M16x1,5
SS 2014/01 2017/12 M : M14x1,5
L :286,5

www.aplus-automotive.com 15




new to

APRIL 2020

CHEVROLET

4 STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
CAPRICE 2014/01 2017/12 92263710 M : M10x1,5
L :100
ID 10,1
D :9
|
1 STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
-
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
CAPRICE 2014/01 2017/12 92195849 M : M10x1,5
L :100
D :9

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

APRIL 2020

CHEVROLET

TIE ROD END

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OFEM/COMPARISONNO | gppciFicaTIONS

BOLT EV 2017/01 - 42353793 CL : 17,2

CuU : 127

D : M14x1,5

M M12x175
33244AP CHEVROLET

DRAGLINK

. _ .

CENTER
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| TR
SUBURBAN 1500 2010/01 - 15891517-P CL : 17,35
SUBURBAN 2500 2010/01 - CU : 14,6
L :775
PD : 32

www.aplus-automotive.com 17




new to

APRIL 2020

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS

CONCORDE 1993/01 1997/12 | 4582820 M M12x1,75
CONCORDE 1993/01 1997/01 L :165
INTREPID 1993/01 1997/01 D :9
Intrepid 1996/01 1997/12
LHS 1993/01 1997/01
LHS 1994/01 1997/12
NEW YORKER 1993/01 1997/01
New Yorker 1994/01 1996/12

www.aplus-automotive.com 18




new to

APRIL 2020
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 33053AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
BERLINGO VP (K9) 2019/02 - 9815014680-K M : M14x1,5
DS 7 CROSSBACK (X74) 2018/06 - ID : @14,2
bl : 59,3-65
| 1 253,9
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
3 24921AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676032180
Q 28782AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9816380380
-0 33034AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) gg;%ggggg

www.aplus-automotive.com 19




APRIL 2020

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 33053AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
BERLINGO VP (K9) 2019/02 - 9815014680 ID : @14,2
DS 7 CROSSBACK (X74) 2018/06 - bl : 59,3-65
| 1 253,9
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘. o 24921AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676032180
o 28782AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9816380380

www.aplus-automotive.com

20



APRIL 2020

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 33052AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
BERLINGO VP (K9) 2019/02 - 9815014380-K M : M14x1,5
DS 7 CROSSBACK (X74) 2018/06 - ID : @14,2
bl : 59,3-65
| 1 253,9
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
3 24921AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676032180
Q 28782AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9816380380
-0 33034AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) gg;%ggggg

www.aplus-automotive.com 21




new to

APRIL 2020
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 33052AP
' Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
BERLINGO VP (K9) 2019/02 - 9815014380 ID : @14,2
DS 7 CROSSBACK (X74) 2018/06 - bl : 59,3-65
| 1 253,9
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
.. o 24921AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676032180
a 28782AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9816380380
|
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOBEL YEAR YEAR QS GOLGURONNG SPECIFICATIONS
DUSTER 2018/02 - 485213285R D : M14x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :215

www.aplus-automotive.com

22



new to

APRIL 2020

33140AP DACIA
-

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

S | 30| oewiconemnsonno|  TECHOA
DUSTER 2018/02 - 545040280R-P CL : 223

CU : 17,2

M M12x1,25

L :645
13301AP DODGE
|

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| TR
INTREPID 1993/01 1997/12 | 4582855 M : M12x1,75
L :165
D 9

www.aplus-automotive.com 23




APRIL 2020

|
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle 0
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 1500 PICKUP 1994/01 1995/12 52037915 M M12x1,75
RAM 2500 PICKUP 1994/01 2002/12 L :405
RAM 3500 PICKUP 1994/01 2002/12
|
TIE ROD
CENTER ‘
| Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 1500 PICKUP 2006/01 2008/12 5086144AB CL : 18,8
RAM 2500 PICKUP 2003/01 2010/12 5086144AC CU : 14,9
RAM 3500 PICKUP 2003/01 2010/12 52122362AE D : W1-18LH
M : M14x1,5

www.aplus-automotive.com 24




new to

APRIL 2020
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 2500 2014/01 - 68235276AA M M12x1,75
L :2615
D :10
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
Chrysler Vision 1993/01 1997/12 | 4582855 M M12x1,75
VISION 1993/01 1997/01 L :165
D :9

www.aplus-automotive.com

25



new to

APRIL 2020

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
TAURUS 1996/01 2007/12 F6DZ5A772BB L :1755
ID : 13,3
ID : 12,3
D :12
CENTER
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
BRONCO 1980/01 1996/12 E2TZ3590C CL : 18
CU : 15,1

L

1 145,5

www.aplus-automotive.com

26



new to

APRIL 2020
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
EXPEDITION 1997/01 2002/12 YL1Z5K484AA M M12x1,75
L : 380
D :14
[ | STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
F-250 1999/01 - F81Z5K483BA M :12x1,75
F-250 SUPER DUTY 1999/01 2018/12 L :224
F-350 SUPER DUTY 1999/01 2004/12 ID : 12,2
F-450 SUPER DUTY 1999/01 2002/12 D :14
F-550 SUPER DUTY 1999/01 2002/12

www.aplus-automotive.com 27




new to

APRIL 2020
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
EXPEDITION 2003/01 2006/12 2L1Z5A972AB-P1 CL : 14,7
CU : 12,2
D : M15x1,5
M : M12x1,75
|
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
F-250 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2008/12 5C3Z5K483AA L : 246
F-350 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2010/12 6C3Z5K483AA ID : 14,2
F-450 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2016/12 D :16
F-550 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2016/12
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
ﬁ 33112AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 7C3Z5K483A-P

www.aplus-automotive.com

28




new to

APRIL 2020

33214AP FORD

STABILIZER

]*_"" -up

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
F-100 1996/01 2001/12 F37Z5K484A M M12x1,75
F-150 1996/01 2001/12 F77Z5K484GA L :2015
RANGER 1993/01 2013/12 D :11
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
EXCURSION 2000/01 2005/12 3C7Z5K484EA M M12x1,75
YC3Z5K484AA L : 1455
D :14

www.aplus-automotive.com 29




new to

APRIL 2020
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 31425AP
Upper Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LEBE YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
K1500 / K1500 SUBURBAN / K2500 1988/01 1999/12 12388431 M : M14x1,5
ID : @145
bl : 56
I :236,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
% 17422AP REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE) (CENTER) 15607586
; ... 31426AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 12388431-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 30




new to

APRIL 2020
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 31424AP
Upper Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LEBE YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
K1500 / K1500 SUBURBAN / K2500 1988/01 1999/12 12388432 M : M14x1,5
ID : @145
bl : 56
I :236,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
% 17422AP REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE) (CENTER) 15607586
; ... 31426AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 12388431-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 31




new to

APRIL 2020

31438AP GMC
-

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 31439AP
Upper Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono|  TEomen
K1500 SUBURBAN 1992/01 1999/12 15604017 M : M16x1,5
K2500 PICKUP 1988/01 2000/12 ID : @145
bl : 56
I : 299
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘ﬁ 13267AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 15616864
~ 17422AP REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE) (CENTER) 15607586

www.aplus-automotive.com 32




new to

APRIL 2020
|
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 31438AP
Upper Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LEBE YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
K1500 SUBURBAN 1992/01 1999/12 15604018 M : M16x1,5
K2500 PICKUP 1988/01 2000/12 ID : @145
bl : 56
I : 299
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
“ 13267AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 15616864
~ 17422AP REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE) (CENTER) 15607586
STABILIZER
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ACADIA 2017/01 - 23384551-M M M12x1,75
L : 280
D 8

www.aplus-automotive.com

33



new to

APRIL 2020
DRAGLINK
CENTER
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
YUKON XL 1500 2011/01 - 15891517-P CL : 17,35
YUKON XL 2500 2011/01 - CU : 14,6
L :775
PD : 32
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 33024AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
FIT 2006/01 2008/01 51321SLA003 M M10x1,25
L : 300
D 9

www.aplus-automotive.com 34




new to

APRIL 2020

HONDA

STABILIZER

RIGHT
* Handed : 33023AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
FIT 2006/01 2008/01 51320SLA003 M : M10x1,25
L : 300
D 9
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT u
* Handed : 33185AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
FIT 2006/01 2008/01 53011SLNAOO D : M18x1,5
FIT 2007/01 2008/12 M : M12x1,25
L :3015

www.aplus-automotive.com

35



new to

APRIL 2020
AXIAL JOINT
RIGHT R —————
* Handed : 33184AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
FIT 2006/01 2008/01 53010SLNAOO D : M18x1,5
FIT 2007/01 2008/12 M : M12x1,25
L :3015
TIE ROD END
& LEFT
* Handed : 33208AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
ODYSSEY 1999/01 2004/12 53560S4X003 CL : 15
ODYSSEY 1999/01 2004/01 CU : 13,6
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com

36



new to

APRIL 2020

HONDA

=2 RIGHT
* Handed : 33207AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
ODYSSEY 1999/01 2004/12 53540S4X003 CL : 15
ODYSSEY 1999/01 2004/01 CU : 13,6
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25
TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 33210AP

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
ODYSSEY 2003/10 2008/10 53560SFE003 CL : 154

CU : 13,6
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com 37




new to

APRIL 2020

HONDA

TIE ROD END

RIGHT
* Handed : 33209AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
ODYSSEY 2003/10 2008/10 53540SFE003 CL : 154
CU : 13,6
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 33226AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
CROSSTOUR 2010/01 2015/12 52325TP6A01 M M10x1,25
L :100
D :9

www.aplus-automotive.com

38



new to

APRIL 2020
STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 33225AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
CROSSTOUR 2010/01 2015/12 52320TP6A01 M : M10x1,25
L :100
D 9
TIE ROD
LEFT
* Handed : 33129AP
¥ Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
iX35 2011/01 2015/01 568202S000-K D : M16x1,5
ix35 (LM) 2010/01 - M : M10x1,25
iX35 LM 2010/01 - L :365
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
5682025000
568202T000
Sr— 20664AP | TIE ROD END (LEFT) Se62021000
5682032200
5772425000
i-l-_ 20666AP AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 5772425010
5772428100

www.aplus-automotive.com 39




new to

APRIL 2020
TIE ROD
RIGHT
* Handed : 33128AP
- Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
iX35 2011/01 2015/01 568202S050-K D : M16x1,5
ix35 (LM) 2010/01 - M : M10x1,25
iX35 LM 2010/01 - L :365
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
5682025050
ﬂi 20665AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 5682027500
5682032290
577242S000
i-_ 20666AP AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 5772425010
5772425100
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
| Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOBEL YEAR YEAR QS GOLGURONNG SPECIFICATIONS
Q45 1990/01 1996/12 5461860U05 M : M10x1,5
L :845
D :8

www.aplus-automotive.com 40




new to

APRIL 2020
b ~
WISHBONE =2
.
. LEFT S
*Handed : 31708AP o -
Upper Front Axle \x‘:b
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
M35 2006/01 2010/12 | 54525EG000 ID : @10,2
M45 2006/01 2010/12 bl : 50
I 3157
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
54524EG000-P
L! 31864AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 54525EG000-P
54541AL500
|
i b —
WISHBONE =
-
s RIGHT -
* Handed : 31707AP - o
Upper Front Axle J::f/
START END TECHNICAL
slotni sl YEAR YEAR SISO LY SPECIFICATIONS
M35 2006/01 2010/12 | 545241EG000 ID : @10,2
M45 2006/01 2010/12 | 54524EG000 bl : 50
I 3157
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
54524EG000-P
L! ‘ 31864AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 54525EG000-P
54541AL500

www.aplus-automotive.com 41




new to

Upper Front Axle

APRIL 2020
|
WISHBONE B
o
| LEFT ‘ /
* Handed : 32779AP - \‘\“\.._
Upper Front Axle ‘\“
START END TECHNICAL
HIGELEL YEAR YEAR O GOMIFARIDON NG SPECIFICATIONS
FX-35 2009/01 2013/12 545251CAOA ID : @10,2
FX-50 2009/01 2013/12 bl : 50
QX70 2014/01 - | 1 264,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
54524EG000-P
[ ) 31864AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 54525EG000-P
54541AL500
|
WISHBONE g
[
L RIGHT - ‘
* Handed : 32778AP e

e

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
FX-35 2009/01 2013/12 | 545241CAOA ID : 210,2
FX-50 2009/01 2013/12 bl : 50
QX70 2014/01 - I :264,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
54524EG000-P
L! ‘ 31864AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 54525EG000-P
54541AL500

www.aplus-automotive.com

42



new to

APRIL 2020

33217AP INFINITI

AXIAL JOINT

K LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
M35H 2012/01 2013/12 D85211MAOA D : M16x1
M37 2011/01 2013/12 D85211MDOA M : M14x1,5
M56 2011/01 2013/12 L :208
Q70 2014/01 -
Q70L 2015/01 -
|
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
G25 2011/01 - D8521JKO01A D : M16x1
G37 2010/01 2013/12 M : M14x1,5
Q40 2015/01 - L :169

www.aplus-automotive.com 43




new to

APRIL 2020
|
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
G25 2011/01 - D8521JK00C D : M16x1
G37 2010/01 2013/12 M : M14x1,5
Q40 2015/01 - L :179
BALL JOINT
e —ai
\ ===l | EFT & RIGHT
Lower Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
TROOPER 1995/01 2002/12 8971034370 CL : 23,2
CU : 20,7
M : M18x1,5
L :116,8

www.aplus-automotive.com

44




new to

APRIL 2020

JAGUAR

TRACK CONTROL ARM

" — -
e — e .2--..: T :
& - 3" —_— ._1.
LEFT : -a""‘f has——

* Handed : 31381AP - J

Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
F-TYPE (X152) 2013/10 - T2R7902 L :315
h : @142
ID : 39-48,3
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
B 14420AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) %mgg%g:g
v 31382AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) %E;ggg:;

www.aplus-automotive.com 45




new to

APRIL 2020

JAGUAR

.ﬁ“_%ﬁ‘/)“ ‘—- &9

RIGHT

* Handed : 31380AP ""t
Lower Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
F-TYPE (X152) 2013/10 - T2R7878 L :315
h : 39-48,3
ID : @14,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
B 14420AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) %mgg%g:g
N 31382AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) %E;ggg:;

BALL JOINT

U LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle
| 20 | omwcowmsonno|  TEomOR
S-TYPE (CCX) 1999/01 2007/10 | C2C22863-P CL : 19,5
XF (LJ05_, CC9) 2008/03 2015/04 | C2C22864-P CU : 14,5
XJ (X350, X358) 2003/05 2009/03 M : M12x1,5
XK Cabriolet (_J43 ) 2006/03 - T :394
XK Coupe (_J43_) 2006/03 -

www.aplus-automotive.com

46



new to

www.aplus-automotive.com

APRIL 2020
|
STABILIZER
L LEFT & RIGHT
| Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
gv';'DEROKEE (KL) 2013/11 - 68232186AA M : M10x1,25
68232186AB L : 280
68232186AC D :9
|
o STABILIZER
L LEFT
| *Handed : 33192AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
CHEROKEE (KL) 2013/11 - 68224853AA M : M10x1,25
4WD OFF ROAD SUSPENSION
68224853AB L 142
68224853AC D :9
68224853AD
68224853AE
68384265AA
68405973AA
68437081AA

47



new to

APRIL 2020
|
STABILIZER
Lk RIGHT
| *Handed : 33191AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
CHEROKEE (KL) 2013/11 - 68224852AA M : M10x1,25
4WD OFF ROAD SUSPENSION
68224852AB L : 142
68224852AC D :9
68224852AD
68224852AF
68384264AA
68405972AA
68437082AA
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT E
| Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LB YEAR VEam | QRN GEIFRISEIN N SPECIFICATIONS
CHEROKEE (KL) 2013/11 - 68224938AB D : M16x1,5
4WD OFF ROAD SUSPENSION
M : M16x1,5
L : 3505

www.aplus-automotive.com

48



new to

APRIL 2020
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
WRANGLER 1987/01 1995/12 52002609 L :202
520026098 ID : 16
D :13
PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
SPORTAGE (K00) 1994/04 2004/04 0K01232251B CL : 15,2
4WD (LHD)
0K01232251C CU : 13,2
0K02232251 L :127,3

www.aplus-automotive.com

49



new to

APRIL 2020
PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
SPORTAGE (K00) 1994/04 2004/04 0K03F32251 CL : 15,1
4WD (RHD)
CU : 13,2
L :127
D :293
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 33195AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
DISCOVERY SPORT (L550) 2014/12 - FK725D498AB M : M10x1,5
LR061272 L :160
D :9

www.aplus-automotive.com

50



new to

APRIL 2020

LAND ROVER

STABILIZER

RIGHT
* Handed : 33194AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
DISCOVERY SPORT (L550) 2014/12 - FK725C486AB M : M10x1,5
LR061271 L :160
D :9
TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 33160AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
ES300H 2013/01 2016/12 4547039345 CL : 16,1
CU : 13,6
D : M15x1,5
M : M12x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com

51



new to

APRIL 2020

LEXUS

% RIGHT

Front Axle

TIE ROD END

* Handed : 33159AP

START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
ES300H 2013/01 2016/12 | 4546080005 CL : 16,1
CU : 13,6
D : M15x1,5
M : M12x1,25
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
NAVIGATOR 4X2 1997/01 2002/01 YL1Z5K484AA M M12x1,75
L : 380
D :14

www.aplus-automotive.com

52



new to

* Handed : 29884AP
Lower Front Axle

APRIL 2020
LINCOLN
‘ TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
{  Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOEEER YEAR YEAR OB FEOIF OB O SPECIFICATIONS
NAVIGATOR 4X2 2003/01 2006/01 2L1Z5A972AB-P1 CL : 14,7
CU : 12,2
D : M15x1,5
M : M12x1,75
29883 AP MAZDA
WISHBONE i
LEFT

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
MX-5 IV (ND) 2015/04 - N24334350C M : M14x1.5
ID : @14,2
bl : 57-60,3
| : 301
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
A 31275AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) N%jggjgggg;g
3 31276AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) “gjggigggg:g]
w 31277AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) “%ﬁggigggg:gg

www.aplus-automotive.com

53



new to

APRIL 2020
WISHBONE .
RIGHT :
* Handed : 29883AP Q'ﬁ
Lower Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HIGELEL YEAR YEAR O GOMIFARIDON NG SPECIFICATIONS
MX-5 IV (ND) 2015/04 - N24334300C M : M14x1,5
ID : @14,2
bl : 54-60,3
| 1 369
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
[ W 31275AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) N%jggjgggg;g
L B 31276AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) “gﬁgigggg:g]
w 31277AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) “%ﬁggigggg:gg

www.aplus-automotive.com 54




new to

APRIL 2020

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
B2300 - Pickup 1995/01 1996/12 | ZZM128171A M M12x1,75
B3000 1994/01 2000/12 L :2755
B4000 1994/01 2010/12 D : @11
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
L 27080AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) ZZM128171A-P
|
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT

Upper Rear Axle

T | 20 [ ommcommmsonro|  TEomeL
CX-9 2007/01 2014/12 | TD1128C10 L : 2505
CX-9 (TB) 2007/01 - h 47
D : @142
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
[ ‘ 32556AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) TD1128C10-P

www.aplus-automotive.com

55




new to

APRIL 2020
MAZDA
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
B2300 1994/01 2010/12 | ZZM028171A M M12x1,75
B2500 1998/01 2001/12 L :2015
B3000 1994/01 2008/12 D :11
B4000 1994/01 2010/12
33130AP MERCEDES BENZ
TIE ROD

®
LEFT &—-_"

* Handed : 33131AP

Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR yEaR | OFM/COMPARISONRNO SPECIFICATIONS

GLK SERIES (X204) 2009/08 - 2043301903-K D : M16x15
M : M14x1,5
L :403

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
L ——— 20295AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) S aeoae
' — 22182AP | TIE ROD END (LEFT) 2043301903

www.aplus-automotive.com 56




new to

APRIL 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD

RIGHT w

* Handed : 33130AP

Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS

GLK SERIES (X204) 2009/08 - 2043302003-K D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :403

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
L ——— 20295AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) S aeoa e
— 22183AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) i%ﬁ%%%%%s

www.aplus-automotive.com 57




new to

APRIL 2020

33132AP MERCEDES BENZ
-

TIE ROD

'

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
M-CLASS (W166) 2011/06 - 1663300403-K D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L 402
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
_-i- 25070AP AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 1663380315
i,,._ 25071AP TIE ROD END (LEFT & RIGHT) 1663300403
STABILIZER
- ¥,
: LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOBEL YEAR YEAR QS GOLGURONNG SPECIFICATIONS
SABLE 1996/01 2005/12 | F6DZ5A772BB L :1755
SABLE 1996/01 2007/01 ID : 13,3
ID : 12,3
D :12

www.aplus-automotive.com 58




new to

APRIL 2020

MITSUBISHI

AXIAL JOINT

RIGHT
* Handed : 16220AP
Front Axle

_g.-'

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OFEM/COMPARISONNO | gppciFicaTIONS
SPACE RUNNER (N1_W, N2_W) 1991/10 | 1999/08 | MR455090 D : M16x1
M : M14x1,5
L :325
16220AP MITSUBISHI
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT .

* Handed : 16219AP
Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
SPACE RUNNER (N1_W, N2_W) 1991/10 1999/08 MR455089 D : M16x1

M : M14x1,5

L :3225

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

APRIL 2020

MITSUBISHI

TIE ROD END

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OFEM/COMPARISONNO | gppciFicaTIONS

MIGHTY MAX 1990/01 | 1996/12 |MB564855 CL : 14

CU : 12,2

D : M16x1,5

M : M10x1.25
33082AP MITSUBISHI

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
COLT VI (Z3_A, Z2_A) 2002/10 - MN125838 M M10x1,25
L :79

www.aplus-automotive.com 60




new to

APRIL 2020
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
Lancer 2008/01 2014/12 | 4013A181-P Id : 20
LANCER 2008/01 2014/01 4013A182-P T :405
LANCER Saloon (CY/Z_A) 2008/01 -
LANCER VIII (CZ) 2008/06 2015/12
|
WISHBONE
LEFT

* Handed : 27542AP
Upper Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL

NAVARA 4x2 & 4x4 2016/05 - 545254KHOA M : M14x1,5

ID : @14,2

bl : 54,5

I :280

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

545244KHOA-P

- 54524EA000-P
.D 27543AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 545954KHOA-P

54525EA000-P

P 27544AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545424KHOA

www.aplus-automotive.com 61




new to

APRIL 2020

27542AP NISSAN
- -

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 27541AP
Upper Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

NAVARA 4x2 & 4x4 2016/05 - 545244KHOA M : M14x1,5

ID : @14,2

bl : 54,5

I :280

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

545244KHOA-P

- 54524EA000-P
.D 27543AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 545954KHOA-P

54525EA000-P

P 27544AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545424KHOA

32877AP NISSAN

DRAGLINK

CENTER - ‘

Front Axle

T | 20 | oswrcomemmsonno| rEemon
NV1500 2012/01 2018/12 | 485601PAOA CL : 20,7
NV2500 2012/01 2018/12 CU : 17,55
NV3500 2012/01 2018/12 L 783
valvTDAN XD 2016/01 - PD : 34

www.aplus-automotive.com 62




new to

APRIL 2020
PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
D21 PICK-UP 1986/01 1994/12 | 4850231G25 CL : 14,85
CU : 13,2
L :1293
STRUT CONTROL ARM
mos ¥ | FFT & RIGHT _'_ U
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
SILHOUETTE 1997/01 2004/01 15232854 L 377
h 425
ID : @14,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
H 31494AP TIE ROD END (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P
h 31495AP AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P1

www.aplus-automotive.com

63



new to

APRIL 2020

OLDSMOBILE
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL SYTI;XT?T YEEI\IAE:Q OEM / COMPARISON NO SPECEI?FTC')\I:L?I:IA(IJ_NS
SILHOUETTE 1997/01 2004/01 15232854-P D : M16x1,5
L :163
bl : 425
ID : @122
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 33216AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P2

www.aplus-automotive.com

64



APRIL 2020

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 33053AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR O GOMIFARIDON NG SPECIFICATIONS
PARTNER VU (K9) 2019/02 - 9815014680-K M : M14x1,5
RIFTER (K9) 2019/02 - ID : @14,2
bl : 59,3-65
| 1 253,9
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
8 24921AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gg;gg%égg
a 28782AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9816380380
-0 33034AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) gg;%ggggg

www.aplus-automotive.com 65




APRIL 2020

33052WOBAP PEUGEOT
=

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 33053AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
508 (R8) 2019/06 - 9815014680 D : @142
1.2 BENZINLI
PARTNER VU (K9) 2019/02 - bl : 59,3-65
RIFTER (K9) 2019/02 - | : 2539
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
8 24921AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gg;gg%égg
a 28782AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9816380380

www.aplus-automotive.com 66




APRIL 2020

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 33052AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR O GOMIFARIDON NG SPECIFICATIONS
PARTNER VU (K9) 2019/02 - 9815014380-K M : M14x1,5
RIFTER (K9) 2019/02 - ID : @14,2
bl : 59,3-65
| 1 253,9
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
8 24921AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gg;gg%égg
a 28782AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9816380380
-0 33034AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) gg;%ggggg

www.aplus-automotive.com 67




new to

APRIL 2020

33053WOBAP PEUGEOT
=

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 33052AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
508 (R8) 2019/06 - 9815014380 D : @142
1.2 BENZINLI
PARTNER VU (K9) 2019/02 - bl : 59,3-65
RIFTER (K9) 2019/02 - | : 2539
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
8 24921AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gg;gg%égg
a 28782AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9816380380

www.aplus-automotive.com 68




new to

APRIL 2020
|
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT _'_ U
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
AZTEK 2001/01 2005/12 15232854 L 377
AZTEK 2001/01 2005/01 h 425
MONTANA 2005/01 2009/12 ID : @14,2
MONTANA 2005/01 2007/01
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
H 31494AP TIE ROD END (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P
h 31495AP AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P1
|
TIE ROD END

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
| 20 | omwcowmsonno|  TEomOR
AZTEK 2001/01 2005/12 | 15232854-P D : M16x1,5
AZTEK 2001/01 2005/01 L :163
MONTANA 2005/01 2009/12 bl : 425
MONTANA 2005/01 2007/01 ID : @122
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
.‘ ‘ 33216AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P2

www.aplus-automotive.com 69




new to

APRIL 2020

27541AP RENAULT

WISHBONE

— LEFT
s * Handed : 27542AP
Upper Front Axle

I e L
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 545254KHOA M : M14x1,5
ID : @14,2
bl : 54,5
| : 280
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘ - 27543AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) gf{gggjmgﬁ:g
P 27544AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545424KHOA

www.aplus-automotive.com 70




new to

APRIL 2020

27542AP RENAULT

WISHBONE

~ RIGHT
s * Handed : 27541AP
Upper Front Axle

I e L
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 545244KHOA M : M14x1,5
ID : @14,2
bl : 54,5
| : 280
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘ - 27543AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) gf{gggjmgﬁ:g
P 27544AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545424KHOA

www.aplus-automotive.com 71




new to

APRIL 2020

SATURN

STRUT CONTROL ARM

o

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
RELAY 2005/01 2007/12 15232854 L 377
RELAY 2005/01 2007/01 h 425
ID : @14,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
H 31494AP TIE ROD END (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P
-*— 31495AP AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P1
|
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOBEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
RELAY 2005/01 2007/12 15232854-P D : M16x1,5
RELAY 2005/01 2007/01 L :163
bl 425
ID : @12,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. ‘ 33216AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 15232854-P2

www.aplus-automotive.com

72



new to

APRIL 2020

SCION

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
XB 2004/01 2006/12 | 4550359055
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
FORFOUR 2004/01 - 4543200110 M : M10x1,25
L :79

www.aplus-automotive.com

73



new to

APRIL 2020
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 27934AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
CHR (HYBRiD) 2016/09 - 48069F4010-K M : M14x1,5
ID : ©14,2-316,2
bl : 59,8-65,5
| 1 268,7
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
4333009630
& 18312AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) f{gggg?ggi;
4333019275
. 21857AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) Z‘gggﬁ%ggg
’ 20263AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48655F4010

www.aplus-automotive.com 74




new to

APRIL 2020
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 27934AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
CHR (HYBRiD) 2016/09 - 48069F4010 ID : ©14,2-316,2
bl : 59,8-65,5
| 1 268,7
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 21857AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) jgggjgggg
’ 20263AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48655F4010

www.aplus-automotive.com 75




new to

APRIL 2020
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 27933AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
CHR (HYBRiD) 2016/09 - 48068F4010-K M : M14x1,5
ID : ©14,2-316,2
bl : 59,8-65,5
| 1 268,7
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
4333009630
& 18312AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) f{gggg?ggi;
4333019275
. 21857AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) Z‘gggﬁ%ggg
’ 20263AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48655F4010

www.aplus-automotive.com 76




new to

APRIL 2020
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 27933AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
CHR (HYBRiD) 2016/09 - 48068F4010 ID : ©14,2-316,2
bl : 59,8-65,5
| 1 268,7
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 21857AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) jgggjgggg
0 20263AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48655F4010
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOBEL YEAR YEAR QS GOLGURONNG SPECIFICATIONS
YARIS (_P1.) 1999/04 2002/12 | 4550352030

4550359055

www.aplus-automotive.com 77




new to

APRIL 2020

31478AP TOYOTA
-

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 31479AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
COROLLA (CVT) 2019/03 - 4806902410 ID : ©14,2-316,2
COROLLA (HYBIRD) (E-CVT) 2019/03 - bl : 59,8-65,5
| 1 269,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 21857AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) jgggjgggg
’ 20263AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48655F4010

www.aplus-automotive.com 78




new to

APRIL 2020

31478WBJAP TOYOTA
-

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 31479AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
COROLLA (CVT) 2019/03 - 4806902410-K1 M : M14x1,5
COROLLA (HYBIRD) (E-CVT) 2019/03 - ID : ©14,2-316,2
bl : 59,8-65,5
| 1 269,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
) 4333009070
& 11955AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) iggggggggg
4333009230
. 21857AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) Z‘gggﬁ%ggg
’ 20263AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48655F4010
! ‘ 31478AP | WISHBONE (LEFT) 4806902410

www.aplus-automotive.com 79




new to

APRIL 2020

31479AP TOYOTA
-

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 31478AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
COROLLA (CVT) 2019/03 - 4806802410 ID : ©14,2-316,2
COROLLA (HYBIRD) (E-CVT) 2019/03 - bl : 59,8-65,5
| 1 269,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 21857AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) jgggjgggg
’ 20263AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48655F4010

www.aplus-automotive.com 80




new to

APRIL 2020

31479WBJAP TOYOTA
-

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 31478AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
COROLLA (CVT) 2019/03 - 4806802410-K1 M : M14,x1,5
COROLLA (HYBIRD) (E-CVT) 2019/03 - ID : ©14,2-316,2
bl : 59,8-65,5
| 1 269,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
_ 4333009070
& 11955AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) f{ggggggggg
4333009230
. 21857AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) Z‘gggﬁ%ggg
’ 20263AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48655F4010
? ) 31479AP | WISHBONE (RIGHT) 4806802410
RS U7 A
: : e
_ / LEFT
* Handed : 33038AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LR YEAR YEAR iSO UROINING SPECIFICATIONS
LITEACE 1999/01 2007/12 4504729115 CL : 15,1
CU : 12,6
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com 81




new to

APRIL 2020

33038AP

TOYOTA

; = TIE ROD END
-ﬂ-ﬂu

j ; b S
‘@-—-—Eﬁ J RIGHT

* Handed : 33037AP
Front Axle

A

START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
LITEACE 1999/01 2007/12 | 4504629355 CL : 15,1
CU : 12,6
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
LAND CRUISER (_J8_) 1990/01 1998/02 | 4880260050 M : M14x1,5
LAND CRUISER 80 (_J8 ) 1990/01 1998/02 |4880260120 L :57

www.aplus-automotive.com

82



new to

APRIL 2020

33211AP TOYOTA

TIE ROD END

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 | oamcommmsonro| TR
CROWN 1983/01 1999/12 | 4540639145 CL : 14
CU : 12,8
D : M17x15
M : M12x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com 83




NeW tO range s

-~

T — i—
S
— . —_

LUS

Automotive Parts

2

RUBBER TO METAL

www.aplus-automotive.com

i

>
5
(P
=



APRIL 2020

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
TL 2009/01 2014/01 52350TAOA00-P OD : @41
ID : @12,2
h :55
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
A3 (8P1) 2003/05 2012/08 1K0505553A oD : 37,2
TT (FV3) 2014/09 - 5Q0505553 ID : 12,2
TT Roadster (FV9) 2014/11 - h 49,8

www.aplus-automotive.com




T

— new to

i APRIL 2020

= .

\\ !!'11:

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
5 GRAN TURISMO (F07) 2009/10 - 33556788861 ID :12.2
h :55

33178AP BMW

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
5 GRAN TURISMO (F07) 2009/10 - 33556788630 ID : 15,5
h :55

www.aplus-automotive.com



APRIL 2020

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 | oamcommmsonro| TR
3 (E46) xd 2000/06 2005/02 | 31351095271 ID : 24,2
3 Cabriolet (E46) 2000/04 - h :55
3 Compact (E46) 2001/06 2005/02
3 Coupe (E46) 1999/04 =
3 Saloon (E46) 1998/02 2005/04
3 Touring (E46) 1999/10 2005/02

www.aplus-automotive.com

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

RENDEZVOUS 2002/01 2007/12 15232854-P2 OD : @36,1
RENDEZVOUS 2002/01 2007/01 ID : @12,2
TERRAZA 2005/01 2007/12 h 425
TERRAZA 2005/01 2007/01




APRIL 2020

CHEVROLET

SILENTBLOCK

b LEFT & RIGHT
r Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
VENTURE 2001/01 2005/12 15232854-P2 OD : J36,1
ID : @12,2
h 425
|
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
500 L 2013/01 - 50706505 oD : 67,3
BRAVO II (198) 2006/11 - 51795336 ID : 13
RITMO Il (198) 2006/11 - 51812443 h : 100
STILO (192) 2001/10 - 51840600
STILO Multi Wagon (192) 2003/01 -

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to
APRIL 2020

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 | oamcommmsonro| TR
F-250 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2008/12 | 7C3Z5K483A-P OD : 40
F-250 SUPER DUTY 2008/01 2010/12 ID : 14,2
F-350 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 201012 h :50
F-350 SUPER DUTY 2008/01 2010/12
F-450 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2016/12
F-450 SUPER DUTY 2007/01 2009/12
F-450 SUPER DUTY 2007/01 2009/12
F-550 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2016/12
31544AP HONDA

|
SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
T | 20 | ommicoupmmsonno | Termen
ACCORD X 2014/01 - 52350TAOA00-P OD : @41
ID : @122
h :55

www.aplus-automotive.com 5




APRIL 2020

HYUNDAI
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
TUCSON (JM) 2004/08 2010/03 551162E001 OD : @¥59,5
ID : @12,2
h :55
31864AP INFINITI
|

Upper Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen

M35 2006/01 2010/12 54524EG000-P OD : J30,7

M45 2006/01 2010/12 54525EG000-P ID : @10,2
54541AL500 h :50

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




APRIL 2020

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL SYTIQ\T YEEI\IAE::{ OEM / COMPARISON NO SP.IIE-ICE:?FTC')\I,LC':I"IA(IJ_NS

fo01 1251 10011252, f00ttsr, | 9700 | 19982 |asioat oo
o137, 100z, 0otz | OO | 19892 "
0311112, 10511117, 03ironr, .. | 1909001 | 19092
toa21o, 10514217, 1031411, | 190901 | 1902
t0034137, 10054228, t00n4zat,.. | 17001 | 19892
DAILY [ BOX BODY / ESTATE 1997/01 1999/05
DAILY Il Box/Combi 1989/01 1999/05
DAILY Il PLATFORM / CHASSIS 1989/01 1999/05
DAILY Il PLATFORM / CHASSIS 1997/01 1999/05

SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Lower Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
F-TYPE (X152) 2013/10 - T2R7878-P OD : @39,8
T2R7902-P ID : @14,2
h :39

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




T

— new to

i APRIL 2020

= .

\\ !!'11:

SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
DELTA Il (844) 2008/09 - 51840600 oD : 67,3
ID : 13
h : 100
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
¢ Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4866059016-P OD : @65,2
4867059016-P ID : @21,2

h :897

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




APRIL 2020

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
MX-5 IV (ND) 2015/04 - N24334300C-P1 OD : @41
N24334350C-P1 ID : @12,2
h :50
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
CX-9 2007/01 2014/12 TD1128C10-P OD : @37,3
CX-9 (TB) 2007/01 - ID : @142
h 47

www.aplus-automotive.com




T

: g nhew to

L 1Y)

AARA 5!'11.-

31171AP MERCEDES BENZ
-

) }5' APRIL 2020

SILENTBLOCK —

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono|  TEomen
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2223302907-P1 OD : J66,3
ID : 16,2
h :64
32945AP MINI
|

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
MINI (R50, R53) 2001/06 2006/09 | 33556756151 ID : 17
h :25

www.aplus-automotive.com 10




APRIL 2020

33216AP OLDSMOBILE

SILENTBLOCK

P

LN LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
SILHOUETTE 1997/01 2004/01 15232854-P2 OD : J36,1
ID : @12,2
h 425
29375AP PEUGEOT
|

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| TR
206 CC (2D) 2000/09 - 513194 OD : 48,5
206 Hatchback (2A/C) 1998/08 - ID : 17
206 Saloon 2007/03 - h :70
206 SW (2E/K) 2002/07 =

www.aplus-automotive.com 11




T

g newto

) a' APRIL 2020

33216AP PONTIAC
-

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
T | 20 | oamcommmsonro| TR
AZTEK 2001/01 2005/12 15232854-P2 OD : 936,1
AZTEK 2001/01 2005/01 ID : @12,2
MONTANA 2005/01 2009/12 h :425
MONTANA 2005/01 2007/01
33167AP RENAULT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
MEGANE Il Coupe (DZ0/1_) 2008/11 - 550445344R OD : 69,5
MEGANE Il Grandtour (KZ0/1) 2008/11 - ID : 12,3
MEGANE Il Hatchback (BZ0_) 2008/11 - h 89
MEGANE [l Saloon 2009/06 -

www.aplus-automotive.com 12




APRIL 2020

SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
L-SERIES 2000/01 2005/01 22671497 OD : @47,4
LS SEDAN 2000/01 2003/12 ID : @12,2
LW WAGON 2000/01 2003/12 h : 59,5
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
RELAY 2005/01 2007/12 15232854-P2 OD : J36,1
RELAY 2005/01 2007/01 ID : @12,2
h 425

www.aplus-automotive.com




APRIL 2020

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
ALTEA (5P1) 2004/03 - 1K0505553A oD : 37,2
ATECA (KH7) 2016/05 - 5Q0505553 ID : 12,2
h 49,8
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
OCTAVIA (1Z3) 2004/02 - 1K0505553A oD : 37,2
OCTAVIA Combi (1Z5) 2004/02 - 5Q0505553 ID : 12,2
SUPERB 11l (3V3) 2015/03 - h 49,8
SUPERB IlIl STATION WAGON (3V5) 2015/03 -

www.aplus-automotive.com




APRIL 2020

SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
CHR (HYBRiD) 2016/09 - 48655F4010 OD : @75
ID : @14,2
h 59,8
W SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
GOLF V (1K1) 2003/10 - 1K0505553A OD: 37,2
GOLF VI (5K1) 2008/10 - 5Q0505553 ID : 12,2
GOLF VII (5G1) 2012/11 - h 49,8
PASSAT (G32) 2014/11 -
PASSAT (G32) 2014/11 -
TOURAN (5T1) 2015/05 -

www.aplus-automotive.com




APRIL 2020

A utaomm o

o -r; X
)
i )

—~ Ly 7|- T

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

- www.aplus-automotive.com

=




new to
APRIL 2020

TORQUE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
TRAKKER: AD 260T31 B 2005/06 - 41218020 L :582
TRAKKER: AD 260T31, AT 260T31 2004/10 - PD : 50
TRAKKER: AD 260T33 B 2007/07 - I 1152
TRAKKER: AD 260T33, AD 380T33, .
AT 260T33, AT 380T33 2006/03 D21
TRAKKER: AD 260T35 B 2005/06 -
TRAKKER: AD 260T35, 260T36, 2004/10 )
380T36, AT 260T35, 260T36, 380T36
TRAKKER: AD 260735, AT 260T35 2004/10 -
TRAKKER: AD 260T36 B 2007/07 -
TRAKKER: AD 260T36, AT 260T36 2006/03 -
TRAKKER: AD 260T38 , AT 260T38 2004/10 =
TRAKKER: AD 260T38 B 2005/06 -
TRAKKER: AD 260T38, AD 260T38 /P,
AT 260T38 2005/06
TRAKKER: AD 260T41 W, AD 380T41 2006/03 )
W, AT 260T41 W, AT 380T41 W
TRAKKER: AD 260T44, AD 260T44 /P,
AT 260T44 2005/06
TRAKKER: AD 260T45, AD 380T45,
AT 260T45, AT 380T45 2006/03
TRAKKER: AD 260T48, AT 260T48 2005/06 =
B'I'RAKKER: AD 340T35 B, AT 340735 2005/06 )
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
93161720
# 15981AP REPAIR KIT 93192618

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to

APRIL 2020
15282AP MAN
|
TIE ROD
T | 20 | omurcomeamsonno| JEemon

F 90: 32.262 VF 1989/02 1990/02 | 81466106348 CL : 30,2

F 90: 32.262 VFK 1989/02 1990/02 CU : 27,1

F 90: 32.262 VFTM 1989/02 1990/02 L :670

F 90: 32.272 VF 1990/02 1995/04 PD : 40

F 90: 32.272 VFK 1990/02 1995/04

F 90: 32.292 VF 1988/03 1990/02

F 90: 32.292 VFK 1988/03 1990/02

F 90: 32.302 VF 1990/05 1991/09

F 90: 32.302 VFK 1990/05 1991/09

F 90: 32.322 VF 1990/02 1996/06

F 90: 32.322 VFK 1990/02 1996/06

F 90: 32.332 VF 1988/03 1990/02

F 90: 32.332 VFK 1988/03 1990/02

F 90: 32.362 VF 1988/03 1990/02

F 90: 32.362 VFK 1988/03 1990/02

F 90: 32.372 VF 1990/02 1996/06

F 90: 32.372 VFK 1990/02 1996/06

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
81953010016
_3 11169AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) g]gggg]gggg
81953010088
81953010015
5_ 11170AP | TIE ROD END (LEFT) g]gggg]gggg

81953016029

www.aplus-automotive.com 2




APRIL 2020

i _q‘.'{”._};.- i

S T 5 o o L ; T g R o p
TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
16.170 1984/02 1989/08 | 81466106438 CL : 26,2
17.170/192 1984/02 1989/08 CU : 23,5
L :928
PD : 40
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

- 81953010014

& 81953010064

e 11192AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 81953016162

81953016239

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to
APRIL 2020

T | 20 | oamcommmsonro| TR

TGA: 18.310 2000/04 - 81466106062 CL : 30

TGA: 18.310 2002/09 - 81466106087 CU: 27

TGA: 18.310, 18.320 2000/04 - 81466106113 L :790

TGA: 18.310, 18.320 2000/12 - 81466106134 PD : 40

TGA: 18.310, 18.320 2004/05 -

TGA: 18.350 2004/05 -

TGA: 18.350, 18.360 2004/05 -

TGA: 18.360 2000/04 -

TGA: 18.360 2000/12 -

TGA: 18.360 2002/09 -

TGA: 18.360 2006/01 -

TGA: 18.390 2004/05 -

TGA: 18.390, 18.400 2004/05 -

TGA: 18.400 2005/10 -

TGA: 18.410 2000/04 -

TGA: 18.410 2002/09 -

TGA: 18.410, 18.420 2000/04 -

COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
81953010016
_3 11169AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) g]gggg]gggg

81953010088

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




new to
APRIL 2020

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
HOCL: 16.240 HOC, HOCL/R 1979/01 1996/08 81466106312 CL : 30
HOCL: 16.290 HOC, HOCL/R 1981/04 1996/09 CU : 27
L : 1463
PD : 40
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
81953010016
81953010075
_3 11169AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) oot
81953010088

www.aplus-automotive.com 5




new to

APRIL 2020

T | 20 [ommicowmsono|  TEomen

E 2000: 35.360 VFAK 2000/05 - 81467106918 CL : 30

E 2000: 35.410 VFAK 2000/05 - 81467116739 CU : 27

E 2000: 35.460 VFAK 2000/05 - 81467116740 L :1521

E 2000: 41.360 VFAK 2000/05 - 81467116834 PD : 60

E 2000: 41.410 VFAK 2000/05 - 82467106031

E 2000: 41.460 VFAK 2000/05 -

E 2000: 50.410 VFAK 2000/05 -

E 2000: 50.410 VFK 2000/05 -

E 2000: 50.460 VFK 2000/05 -

F 2000: 37.414 VFA 1998/06 -

F 2000: 37.464 VFA 1998/06 -

F 90: 35.302 VFA 1990/05 1991/09

F 90: 35.302 VFAK 1990/05 1991/09

F 90: 35.322 VFK 1990/02 1996/06

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

\ 18631AP REPAIR KIT 81467100123
_& 28132AP TIE ROD END 81953016377

www.aplus-automotive.com 6



new to

APRIL 2020

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
G 90:6.100 F 1987/09 1993/10 | 81466106281 CL :22/20
G 90: 6.100 FK 1987/09 1993/10 | 81466106300 CU : 20/18
G 90:8.100 F 1987/09 1993/10 | 81466106303 L :743
G 90: 8.100 FK 1987/09 1993/10 | 81466106304 PD : 30
G:6.90 F 1979/10 1987/09 | 81466106327
G:6.90 FK 1979/10 1987/09 | 81466106329
G:8.90F 1979/10 1987/09
G:8.90 FK 1979/10 1987/09
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
: 1953010368
95301038
4 11500AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 81953016134
81953016142

www.aplus-automotive.com 7



new to

o = APRIL 2020
I
TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MOEEER YEAR YEAR OB FEOIF OB O SPECIFICATIONS
FFViO: 24.242 FNL,24.242 FNLL,24.242 1988/01 1990/02 81466106565 CL : 30
FFVﬁO: e e 1988/01 1990/02 81466106567 CU : 27
F,_;/TO: 24.272 FNL,24.272 FNLL,24.272 1990/02 1995/05 81466106569 L : 801
F 90: 24.272 FNLS,24.272 FVLS 1990/02 1995/05 81466106621 PD : 42
FFViO: 24.292 FNL,24.292 FNLL,24.292 1986/10 1990/02 81466106639
F 90: 24.292 FNLS,24.292 FVLS 1986/10 1990/02
F 90: 24.302 FNL,24.302 FNLL,24.302 1990/05 1990/10
FVL
F 90: 24.322 FNL,24.322 FNLL,24.322 1990/02 1995/05
FVL
F 90: 24.322 FNLS,24.322 FVLS 1990/02 1995/05
F 90: 24.332 FNL,24.332 FNLL,24.332 1986/10 1990/02
FVL
F 90: 24.332 FNLS,24.332 FVLS 1986/10 1990/02
F 90: 24.362 FNL,24.362 FNLL,24.362 1986/10 1990/02
FVL
F 90: 24.362 FNLS,24.362 FVLS 1986/10 1990/02
F 90: 24.372 FNL,24.372 FNLL,24.372 1990/02 1995/05
FVL
F 90: 24.372 FNLS,24.372 FVLS 1990/02 1995/05
F 90: 24.372 FVL 1990/05 1990/12
F 90: 24.372 FVLS 1990/05 1990/12
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
81953010016
81953010075
_3 11169AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 81653016084
81953010088
81953010015
81953010083
5_ 11170AP TIE ROD END (LEFT) 81923010087
81953016029

www.aplus-automotive.com 8



new to

s APRIL 2020
]
TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEar | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
FFViO: 24.242 FNL,24.242 FNLL,24.242 |4 gg5/04 1990/02 | 81466106604 CL : 30
F 90: 24.262 FNL,24.262 FNLL,24.262 | o000, R 5 2 57
FVL
F 90: 24.272 FNLS,24.272 FVLS 1990/02 1995/05 L :834
F 90: 24.202 FNL,24.292 FNLL,24.292 | oo o R =5 2 4
FVL
F 90: 24.292 FNLS,24.292 FVLS 1986/10 1990/02
F 90: 24.322 FNLS,24.322 FVLS 1990/02 1995/05
F 90: 24.332 FNL,24.332 FNLL,24.332 | o000 1990/02
FVL
F 90: 24.332 FNLS,24.332 FVLS 1986/10 1990/02
F 90: 24.362 FNL,24.362 FNLL,24.362 | o000 1990/02
FVL
F 90: 24.362 FNLS,24.362 FVLS 1986/10 1990/02
F 90: 24.372 FNLS,24.372 FVLS 1990/02 1995/05
F 90: 24.372 FVLS 1990/05 1990/12
F 90: 24.462 FVLS 1987/05 1987/07
F 90: 25.302 FNLS, 25.302 FVLS 1990/09 1991/12
F 90: 25.322 FNLS,25.322 FVLS 1990/09 1992/12
F 90: 25.372 FNLS,25.372 FVLS 1990/09 1993/10
F 90: 25.372 FVLS 1990/09 1993/10
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
81953010016
_3 11169AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) g]gggg]gggg
81953010088

www.aplus-automotive.com 9



new to

= APRIL 2020
-
AXIAL JOINT
_— LEFT & RIGHT
I Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CABSTAR F24 M 2006/09 2013/12 | 49001MDO00B-P D :18x1,5
D8521MB40A-P M : 20x1,5
L :243
TIE ROD END
RIGHT
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
KENT 290 H - - 13HO0005520AA CL : 26
KENT 290 LF - - CU : 235

D : M30x1,5RHT

www.aplus-automotive.com

L :125



APRIL 2020

SCANIA

D —— &

T | 20 [ommicowmsono|  TEomen
3 SERIES BUS 1987/01 1999/12 0417676 CL : 30
417676 CU : 27
L :944
PD : 52
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

-3

‘ 11169AP

TIE ROD END (RIGHT)

0283784
0395010
1358793
1738381

TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
NL 10 - - 1588018 CL : 317
NL 12 - - 85114143 CU: 273
L 687
PD : 42
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
" (1)386210
, 507826
i 11173AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 1695585
1695776

www.aplus-automotive.com




APRIL 2020

new to range

LUS

AAtutomotive Partis

AGRICULTURAL

www.aplus-automotive.com



new to

APRIL 2020

CASENEW

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

CS 100 - - 133743613 D : M24x1,5

CS 110 - - M : M20x1,5

CS 120 - - L :210

CS 130 = =

CS 150 - -

CVX 1135 - -

CVX 1145 - -

CVX 1155 - -

CvX 120 - -

CVX 130 = =

CVvX 140 - -

CVX 150 - -

CVX 160 - -

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to

APRIL 2020
TIE ROD END
START END TECHNICAL
LEBE YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS

FARMER 100 - - X800210029000 CL : 16,2
FARMER 102 - - CU: 144
FARMER 102LS - - D : M18x1,5RHT
FARMER 102S - - L :95

FARMER 102SA

FARMER 103

FARMER 103LS

FARMER 103S

FARMER 103SA

FARMER 105

FARMER 105LS

FARMER 105LSA

FARMER 105S

FARMER 105SA

FARMER LSA

www.aplus-automotive.com 2



new to

APRIL 2020

JOHN DEERE

TN

T | 20 [ommicowmsono|  TEomen
6820 - - AL209601 CL : 324

6830 - - CU : 29

6920 - - D : M28x1,5RHT

6920 S - - L :218

6930 - -

745 - -

750 - -

SE 6920 - -

32995AP NEWHOLLAND
|

AXIAL JOINT
T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen

T 7510 - - 133743613 D : M24x1,5

T 7520 - - M : M20x1,5

T 7530 - - L :210

TVT 135 - -

TVT 145 - -

TVT 155 - -

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to

APRIL 2020
AXIAL JOINT
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
9105 - - 133743613 D : M24x1,5
9115 - - M : M20x1,5
9145 - - L :210
CVT 120 - -
CVT 130 - -
CVT 150 - -
CVT 170 - -
TIE ROD END
START END TECHNICAL
MOBEL YEAR YEAR QS GOLGURONNG SPECIFICATIONS
M 9078 - - 133743601 CL : 223
M 9086 - - CU : 20
M 9094 - - D : M18x1,5LHT
L : 143

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




